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BOX PALET PIEGABILE CHIUSO

KLG 1208

KLG 1208+K

KLG 1210

KLG 1210+K

KSG 1210

KSG 1210+K
GLT 86/81

Rif.

Rif.

Rif.

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini
Con 2 pattini

Modello

Modello

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 79

120 x 100 x 79
80 x 60 x 81

D. est. (cm)

700

700

900

900

700

700
250

Capac. (L)

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio
Grigio

Colore

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

Un./banc.

Un./banc.

Un./banc.

KLO 1208

KLO 1208+K

KLO 1210

KLO 1210+K

KSO 1210

KSO 1210+K

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 79

120 x 100 x 79

D. est. (cm)

700

700

900

900

700

700

Capac. (L) Colore

6

6

6

6

6

6

KLK 1208

KLK 1208+K

KLK 1210

KLK 1210+K

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Con 4 piedi

Con 3 pattini

Modello

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 80 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

120 x 100 x 100

D. est. (cm)

700

700

900

900

Capac. (L) Colore

6

6

6

6

CHIUSO

PERFORATO

CON 4 PORTE ABBATTIBILI

Rif.

DE 1208

DE 1210

DE 86

120 x 80

120 x 100

80 x 60

Dim. cassa 
      (cm)

Grigio

Grigio

Grigio

Colore

sunbox


